

MAT Suit No.139 Of 20
Present :Tapas Kumar Roy
Addl.District Judge,4th Court -in-Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No 30 dt: 09-03-23

Today is fixed for filing W/S by the O.P.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P.files a petition prayng for time for filing W/S on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 24-04-23 for filing W/S by the O.P.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy
Addl.DistrictJudge,4th Court-in Charge
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy
Addl.DistrictJudge,4th Court-in Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.